



T.O.S.No.20 of 2018

WEB COPY

R.N.MANJULA, J.

The learned counsel for the 2nd defendant submits that he has filed a written statement in S.R.No.702 of 2023 and the same is yet to be received by this Court.

2. List the matter on 26.06.2023.

15.06.2023

kan