



T.O.S.No. 20 of 2018



C.V.KARTHIKEYAN, J.

WEB COPY

Post the matter before the learned Additional Master No.III on 07.07.2025 at 03.30 p.m. for appearance of PW-3 and for cross examination. If cross examination is again not done, then the defendants will have to pay costs to the witness.

2. After recording of evidence, the matter may be listed before this Court.

Vsg

23.06.2025