



WEB COPY



TOS.No.20 of 2018

C.V.KARTHIKEYAN, J.

List the matter before the learned Additional Master – III for examination of the witness on the side of the defendants.

2. List the matter before this Court after recording evidence in entirety. Post the matter on 05.08.2025.

22.07.2025

dpq