



WEB COPY



TOS.No.20 of 2018

Dr.R.N.MANJULA, J.

The learned counsel for the plaintiff submitted that the amendment has not yet been carried out.

2. At the earnest request of the learned counsel for the plaintiff, he is permitted to carry out the amendment in the plaint within a week.

3. List the matter after a week.

30.10.2025

jrs