



T.O.S.No.20 of 2018

Dr.R.N.MANJULA, J.



WEB COPY

Amendment carried out and amendment copy of the petition has been filed.

2. The matter is ordered to be listed before the learned Additional Master – III, on 24.11.2025, for continuation of recording of evidence.

3. The parties shall appear before the learned Additional Master – III on 24.11.2025.

12.11.2025

bkn