



WEB COPY



T.O.S. No.20 of 2018

DR. A.D. MARIA CLETE, J

Registry is directed to transmit the records to the concerned Master for continuation of evidence and the learned Master to complete the evidence in a month's time.

2. List the matter before this Court after completion of evidence in the third week of July, 2026.

27.04.2026

srm